THE SOUTH AFRICAN JUDICIARY

 

Acting Deputy Chief Justice
Chief Justice
Secretary-General: Office of the Chief Justice
Acting President: Supreme Court of Appeal
High Courts Judgments

Case No: J 1343/16

Media Summary: Solidarity v South African Broadcasting Corporation

Court: The Labour Court of South Africa

Date of Judgment: 26 July 2016

 

 

Case No: 6165/2012

Judgment: The Sanral Judgment

Court: Western Cape Division of the High Court, Cape Town

Delivered: 30 September 2015

 

 

Contact Details

Office of the Chief Justice

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685

 

Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107

 

Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard)

 

© 2017 The South African Judiciary || Developed and maintained by The Office of the Chief Justice